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Typical Front Elevation
Scale: 3/16" = 1'-0"

Character Elevations: Color Palette A

ASPHALT SHINGLES

FIBER CEMENT LAP SIDING

DECORATIVE LOUVERS

FIBER CEMENT LAP SIDING

FIBER CEMENT PANELING

VINYL SINGLE-HUNG WINDOWS

FIBER CEMENT TRIM

FIBER CEMENT WRAPPED COLUMNS

BRICK VENEER, WAINSCOT,
SOLDIER COURSE, AND ROWLOCK

CAST STONE SILL

UNIT 560 UNIT 550 UNIT 511 UNIT 540 UNIT 560

35
'-0

" M
EA

N 
BU

IL
DI

NG
 H

EI
GH

T

9'-
1-

1/
8"

9'-
1-

1/
8"

8'-
1-

1/
8"

Level 1

T/ Level 1 Plate
Level 2

T/ Level 2 Plate
Level 3

T/ Level 3 Plate



Riverwoods Reserve
Riverwoods, IL

LEXINGTON HOMES
Chicago, Illinois

BSBDesign.comMarch 6, 2023 | MS210431.00The drawings presented are illustrative of character and design intent only, and are subject to change based upon final design considerations (i.e.  applicable codes, structural, and MEP design requirements, unit plan / floor plan changes, etc.) © 2022 BSB Design, Inc.

Typical Side Elevation
Scale: 3/16" = 1'-0"

Typical Rear Elevation
Scale: 3/16" = 1'-0"

Character Elevations: Color Palette A
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Typical Front Elevation
Scale: 3/16" = 1'-0"

Character Elevations: Color Palette B
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Typical Side Elevation
Scale: 3/16" = 1'-0"

Typical Rear Elevation
Scale: 3/16" = 1'-0"

Character Elevations: Color Palette B
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